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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Nick J Hoheisel

Filing Report Address: 3731 W Angel

Address2:

City:Wichita Zip: 67217 County: Sedgwick
Home Phone: (316) 207-3037 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 97

I SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

I 6 tlN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 | OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

^Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$45,785.43

$28,310.25

$74,095.68

$12,319.65

$61,776.03

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 9:27:04 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Nick Hoheisel

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Nick J Hoheisel

Date

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/18/24

10/17/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/14/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Murdock Warehouse LLC
15 IN Rock Island
Wichita KS 67202

740 Development LLC
2038NGOW
Wichita K.S 67203

Evergy Employee Powerpac
P.O. Box 889
Topeka KS 66601

David Wells
741 W 2nd st
Wichita KS 67203

InterHab Champion Fund
PAC
700 SW Jackson
Topeka KS 66603

ACEC of Kansas PAC
825 S Kansas Ave Ste 500
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Manufactured

Housing Industry
3521 SW 5th St
Topeka KS 66606

PCMA
325 7th St N
Washington DC 20004

Welcome Home LLC

5111 S Meridian
Wichita KS 67217

Paul Treadwell
10101 E 47th S
Derby KS 67039

Virgina Treadwell
10101 E 47th st
Derby KS 67037

DRS Joyce & Hursh
201 N Vine, PO Box 1216
ElDorado KS 67042

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Business Owner

Buiness Owner

Buiness Owner

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00



10/14/24

10/14/24

10/14/24

10/14/24

10/11/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

Steven Kuhl
2934 Wild Rose CT
Wichita KS 67205

Haysville Family Eyecare
1425 W Grand Ave
Haysville KS 67060

Kansas Optometric PAC
1266 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66612

Wichita Family Vison
437 N Tyler
Wichita KS 67212

Carrie Davis Liquor Outlet

8909 West Kellogg
113
Wichita KS 67209

Kansas Pet Protection PAC
11460 Tomahawk Creek
Parkway, Suite 300
Leawood KS 66211

International Union of
Elevator Constructors PAC

7154 Columbia Gateway Dr
Columbia MD 21046

Sunflower Redevelopment
LLC
2600 Grand Blvd Suite 700
Kansas City MO 64108

Comcast
1701 JFK Blvd
Philadelphia PA 19103

Midwest Health
3024 Wanamaker

Topeka KS 66614

Cox Communications

901 S George Washington
Blvd
Wichita KS 67211

Energy Transfer
1005 Congress Ave

Austin TX 78701

The Beneficient Company

325 N St. Paul
Dallas TX 75201

Kim White
5908 SW Clarion Ln
Topeka KS 66610

Tony & Jessica Diep
5933 W 35th

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Doctor

CPA

Business Owner

$100.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$50.00

$150.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$260.25

$500.00



10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

Wichita KS 67217

Wichita Regional Chamber
PAC
350WDouglass
Wichita KS 67202

UP Railroad Company
1400 Douglass
Omaha NE 68179

POET
4815N Lewis Ave
Sioux Falls SD 57104

J and R Sand Company
PO Box 2436
Liberal KS 67905

Bettis Asphalt &
Construction

PO Box 1694
Topeka KS 66601

Wichita Realtors Politcal
Action Committee

170 West Dewey
Wichita KS 67202

Kansas Bankers Association
PAC
PO Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604

Walmart Inc
702 SW 8th
Bentonville AR 72716

Kansas Restaurant and
Hospitality Assoc.
3500 N. Rock Rd, #1300
Wichita KS 67226

Sports Betting Alliance
5109 82nd ST Ste 7-111
Lubbock TX 79424

Kansas Hospital
Association PAC

215SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Committee for
Rural Electrification

P.O. Box 790
Meade KS 67864

Recover-Care Healthcare

2420 Knapp
Brooklyn NY 11235

Kansas Chamber of

Commerce

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.001



09/25/24

09/25/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

09/16/24

09/13/24

09/12/24

09/10/24

09/10/24

09/06/24

835 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66612

Builders Association of

Kansas
212 SW 8th #201
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Automobile Dealers
731 S. Kansas

Topeka KS 66603

KLenneth White
618N Rutland
Wichita KS 67206

T-Mobile

12920 SE 38th
Bellevue WA 98006

Kansans for Higher
Education PAC
2200 W36THAVE ^3498
Kansas City KS 66103

Kansas Beer Wholesalers

Assoc.

100SE9thSt,stelOO
Topeka KS 66612

Casey's General Stores
One SE Convenience
BLVD
Ankeny IA 50021

KHCAPAC
1100 SW Gage Blvd
Topeka KS 66604

CCF
2312 Trinity Mills
Carrollton TX 75006

Venture Corporation
P.O. Box 1486
Great Bend KS 67530

(Cansans for Lower Electric
Rates
7400 W 11 Oth
Suite 750
OverlandPark KS 66210

[deaTek
PO Box 407
Buhler KS 67522

LRico Services
2416 E 37th St
Wichita KS 67219

ECansas Society of CPAs
114SE8thAve

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Buiness Owner

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$150.00



09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

08/30/24

08/30/24

08/29/24

08/29/24

08/28/24

08/26/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/21/24

Topeka KS 66603

Butler National Corp
1 Aero Plaza

New Century KS 66031

AT&T Services
220SE6thAve
Topeka KS 66603

DOCS Pac
PO Box 26141
Alexandria VA 22313

Energy Storage Resources
17 80 Hughes Landing
BLVD
The Woodlands TX 77380

AGC-PAC
765 E 2nd Street
Wichita KS 67202

Phil Ruffm
P.O. Box 17087
Wichita KS 67217

POM of Kansas
3450 Corporate Way
Duluth GA 30095

ActiveHours Inc

200PortageAve
PaloAlto CA 94306

Delta Dental
P.O. Box 789769

Wichita KS 67278

One Gas Inc PAC
15 East Fifth Street
Tulsa OK 74103

NextEra energy Resources
LLC
700 Universe Boulevard
Juno Beach FL 33408

Kansas Beverage Assoc.

5845 SW 29th st
Topeka KS 66614

Desi Boys and Girls Tanda
LLC
1735 W 21st st
Wichita KS 67203

Black Hills PAC
7001 Mount Rushmore

Road
Rapid City SD 57702

K-ansas State Farm
Insurance Agents and

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Business Owner

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$400.00

$500.00



08/20/24

08/20/24

08/14/24

Employee PAC
825 S. Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66612

US Bancorp
800 Nicollet Mail
Minneapolis MN 55402

Kansas Contractors
Association

800 SW Jackson,Suite 100
Topeka KS 66612

The Kansas Realtors PAC
3644 SW Burlingame rd
Topeka KS 66611

Check

Check

Check

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$28310.25

$0
$0
$0

$28310.25
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Nick J Hoheisel

Date

10/24/24

10/11/24

10/01/24

09/17/24

09/03/24

08/12/24

08/05/24

Name and Address

Facebook

1601 S. California Ave
PaloAlto CA 94304

Broadstroke
820 West 2nd St N
Wichita KS 67203

Broadstroke
820 West 2nd St N
Wichita KS 67203

RHCC
P.O. Box 2632

Topeka KS 66601

Broadstroke
820 West 2nd St N
Wichita KS 67203

N7 Printing
Not Available
Not Available NA

AirBnB
888 Brannan St
SanFransisco CA 94103

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook |
Advertising

Printing

Printing Palm Cards

Donation/Contrib RHCC Contribution

Printing Palm Cards

Supplies Campaign Shirts

Meeting/Travel Housing for NCSL
Confrence

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

Amount

$451.95

$5,221.74

$311.42

$5,000.00

$311.42

$90.00

$372.80

$11759.33

$560.321

$12319.65
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