Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Nick J Hoheisel

Filing Report Address: 3731 W Angel

Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67217 County: Sedgwick Home Phone: (316) 207-3037 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 97

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	entrodecessor at the particular electronic periodic conference on the particular and the	\$45,785.43
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$28,310.25
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$74,095.68
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$12,319.65
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$61,776.03
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 9:27:04 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Nick Hoheisel

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Nick J Hoheisel

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/24/24	Murdock Warehouse LLC 151 N Rock Island Wichita KS 67202	Check		\$500.00
10/24/24	740 Development LLC 2038 N GOW Wichita KS 67203	Check		\$500.00
10/23/24	Evergy Employee Powerpac P.O. Box 889 Topeka KS 66601	Check		\$250.00
10/23/24	David Wells 741 W 2nd st Wichita KS 67203	Check	Business Owner	\$500.00
10/21/24	InterHab Champion Fund PAC 700 SW Jackson Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$200.00
10/21/24	ACEC of Kansas PAC 825 S Kansas Ave Ste 500 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
10/18/24	Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry 3521 SW 5th St Topeka KS 66606	Check		\$100.00
10/17/24	PCMA 325 7th St N Washington DC 20004	Check		\$250.00
10/15/24	Welcome Home LLC 5111 S Meridian Wichita KS 67217	Check		\$500.00
10/15/24	Paul Treadwell 10101 E 47th S Derby KS 67039	Check	Buiness Owner	\$500.00
10/15/24	Virgina Treadwell 10101 E 47th st Derby KS 67037	Check	Buiness Owner	\$500.00
10/14/24	DRS Joyce & Hursh 201 N Vine, PO Box 1216 El Dorado KS 67042	Check		\$100.00

10/14/24	Steven Kuhl 2934 Wild Rose CT Wichita KS 67205	Check	Doctor	\$100.00
10/14/24	Haysville Family Eyecare 1425 W Grand Ave Haysville KS 67060	Check	·	\$100.00
10/14/24	Kansas Optometric PAC 1266 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
10/14/24	Wichita Family Vison 437 N Tyler Wichita KS 67212	Check		\$100.00
10/11/24	Carrie Davis Liquor Outlet 8909 West Kellogg 113 Wichita KS 67209	Check		\$50.00
10/08/24	Kansas Pet Protection PAC 11460 Tomahawk Creek Parkway, Suite 300 Leawood KS 66211	Check		\$150.00
10/08/24	International Union of Elevator Constructors PAC 7154 Columbia Gateway Dr Columbia MD 21046	Check		\$250.00
10/08/24	Sunflower Redevelopment LLC 2600 Grand Blvd Suite 700 Kansas City MO 64108	Check		\$500.00
10/08/24	Comcast 1701 JFK Blvd Philadelphia PA 19103	Check		\$250.00
10/08/24	Midwest Health 3024 Wanamaker Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$500.00
10/08/24	Cox Communications 901 S George Washington Blvd Wichita KS 67211	Check		\$250.00
10/07/24	Energy Transfer 1005 Congress Ave Austin TX 78701	Check		\$500.00
10/07/24	The Beneficient Company 325 N St. Paul Dallas TX 75201	Check		\$500.00
10/07/24	Kim White 5908 SW Clarion Ln Topeka KS 66610	E Funds	СРА	\$260.25
10/04/24	Tony & Jessica Diep 5933 W 35th	Check	Business Owner	\$500.00

10/03/24	Wichita KS 67217 Wichita Regional Chamber PAC 350 W Douglass Wichita KS 67202	Check	\$500.00
10/02/24	UP Railroad Company 1400 Douglass Omaha NE 68179	Check	\$500.00
10/02/24	POET 4815 N Lewis Ave Sioux Falls SD 57104	Check	\$500.00
10/02/24	J and R Sand Company PO Box 2436 Liberal KS 67905	Check	\$500.00
10/02/24	Bettis Asphalt & Construction PO Box 1694 Topeka KS 66601	Check	\$500.00
10/02/24	Wichita Realtors Politcal Action Committee 170 West Dewey Wichita KS 67202	Check	\$500.00
10/01/24	Kansas Bankers Association PAC PO Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604	Check	\$500.0
09/30/24	Walmart Inc 702 SW 8th Bentonville AR 72716	Check	\$500.0
09/30/24	Kansas Restaurant and Hospitality Assoc. 3500 N. Rock Rd, #1300 Wichita KS 67226	Check	\$500.0
09/30/24	Sports Betting Alliance 5109 82nd ST Ste 7-111 Lubbock TX 79424	Check	\$500.0
09/30/24	Kansas Hospital Association PAC 215 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check	\$250.0
09/27/24	Kansas Committee for Rural Electrification P.O. Box 790 Meade KS 67864	Check	\$500.0
09/26/24	Recover-Care Healthcare 2420 Knapp Brooklyn NY 11235	Check	\$250.0
09/26/24	Kansas Chamber of Commerce	Check	\$500.0

	835 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612			
09/25/24	Builders Association of Kansas 212 SW 8th #201 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$25
09/25/24	Kansas Automobile Dealers 731 S. Kansas Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$25
09/24/24	Kenneth White 618 N Rutland Wichita KS 67206	Check	Buiness Owner	\$10
09/24/24	T-Mobile 12920 SE 38th Bellevue WA 98006	Check		\$25
09/23/24	Kansans for Higher Education PAC 2200 W 36TH AVE #3498 Kansas City KS 66103	Check		\$25
09/23/24	Kansas Beer Wholesalers Assoc. 100 SE 9th St, ste 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$50
09/23/24	Casey's General Stores One SE Convenience BLVD Ankeny IA 50021	Check		\$50
09/19/24	KHCA PAC 1100 SW Gage Blvd Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$25
09/16/24	CCF 2312 Trinity Mills Carrollton TX 75006	Check		\$50
09/13/24	Venture Corporation P.O. Box 1486 Great Bend KS 67530	Check		\$50
09/12/24	Kansans for Lower Electric Rates 7400 W 110th Suite 750 Overland Park KS 66210	Check		\$50
09/10/24	IdeaTek PO Box 407 Buhler KS 67522	Check		\$50
09/10/24	LRico Services 2416 E 37th St Wichita KS 67219	Check		\$50
09/06/24	Kansas Society of CPAs 114 SE 8th Ave	Check		\$1:

	Topeka KS 66603			
09/05/24	Butler National Corp 1 Aero Plaza New Century KS 66031	Check		\$250.00
09/05/24	AT&T Services 220 SE 6th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$500.00
09/05/24	DOCS Pac PO Box 26141 Alexandria VA 22313	Check		\$500.00
09/03/24	Energy Storage Resources 1780 Hughes Landing BLVD The Woodlands TX 77380	Check		\$250.00
09/03/24	AGC-PAC 765 E 2nd Street Wichita KS 67202	Check	·	\$500.00
08/30/24	Phil Ruffin P.O. Box 17087 Wichita KS 67217	Check	Business Owner	\$500.00
08/30/24	POM of Kansas 3450 Corporate Way Duluth GA 30095	Check		\$500.00
08/29/24	ActiveHours Inc 200 Portage Ave Palo Alto CA 94306	Check		\$500.00
08/29/24	Delta Dental P.O. Box 789769 Wichita KS 67278	Check		\$500.00
08/28/24	One Gas Inc PAC 15 East Fifth Street Tulsa OK 74103	Check		\$500.00
08/26/24	NextEra energy Resources LLC 700 Universe Boulevard Juno Beach FL 33408	Check		\$250.00
08/23/24	Kansas Beverage Assoc. 5845 SW 29th st Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$500.00
08/23/24	Desi Boys and Girls Tanda LLC 1735 W 21st st Wichita KS 67203	Check		\$250.00
08/23/24	Black Hills PAC 7001 Mount Rushmore Road Rapid City SD 57702	Check		\$400.00
08/21/24	Kansas State Farm Insurance Agents and	Check		\$500.00

	Employee PAC		
	825 S. Kansas Ave		
	Topeka KS 66612		
08/20/24	US Bancorp 800 Nicollet Mall Minneapolis MN 55402	Check	\$500.00
08/20/24	Kansas Contractors Association 800 SW Jackson,Suite 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check	\$500.00
08/14/24	The Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame rd Topeka KS 66611	Check	\$500.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period		\$28310.25
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)		\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)		\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$28310.25

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Nick J Hoheisel

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/24/24	Facebook 1601 S. California Ave Palo Alto CA 94304	Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook Advertising	\$451.95
10/11/24	Broadstroke 820 West 2nd St N Wichita KS 67203	Printing	\$5,221.74
10/01/24	Broadstroke 820 West 2nd St N Wichita KS 67203	Printing Palm Cards	\$311.42
09/17/24	RHCC P.O. Box 2632 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib RHCC Contribution	\$5,000.00
09/03/24	Broadstroke 820 West 2nd St N Wichita KS 67203	Printing Palm Cards	\$311.42
08/12/24	N7 Printing Not Available Not Available NA	Supplies Campaign Shirts	\$90.00
08/05/24	AirBnB 888 Brannan St San Fransisco CA 94103	Meeting/Travel Housing for NCSL Confrence	\$372.80
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$11759.33
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$560.32
TOTAL EXPE	\$12319.65		

Print this form or Go Back